Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Jones - (893589) - BUCS - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.51
40.84
40.98
41.08
41.10
41.32
41.55
41.65
41.75
42.08
42.31
43.41
43.42
44.44
45.56
46.26
46.94
48.05
48.41
50.15
51.36
51.71
52.20
53.41
54.84

56.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
335
331
329
328
323
318
316
313
306
301
279
278
260

230
220
205
201
181
168
165
160
149
138
129

Round

Date

29/10117
04/02/17
23/07/17
30/09/17
09/12/18
18/12/16
03/12/17
04/11/17
03/11/18
19/03/17
19/11/16
28/06/16
08/01/17
16/10/16
31/01/15
08/02/15
14/12/14
06/07/14
2211114
26/01/14
10/03/13
30/11/13
16/12/12
17/11/12
20/01/13
12/11/11

Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet
17th James Moreno Open Meet

2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints
Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Ryde Swimming Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Seaclose Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Ryde Club Championships 2016

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

Seaclose Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Medina
Basingstoke
Medina

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Newport
Newport
Arun
Waterlooville
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Seaclose

Isle of Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Seaclose

Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight
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Club Swam Under Level
Ryde SC 3
Ryde SC 2
Ryde SC 3
Ryde SC 2
Ryde SC 4

3
Ryde SC 4
Ryde SC 4
Ryde SC 4
Ryde SC 3
Ryde SC 4

4
Ryde SC 3
Ryde SC 4

4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 3

4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
41.10
41.75
4155
41.65
39.51
41.08
40.98
42.08
40.84
43.42
41.32
42.31
44.44
43.41
46.26
45.56
46.94
48.41
48.05
50.15
51.71
51.36
54.84
52.20
53.41
56.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
313
318
316
370
329
331
306
335
278
323
301
260
279
230
241
220
201
205
181
165
168
138
160
149
129

Round

F
F

Date

09/12/18
03/11/18
03/12/17
04/11/17
29/10/117
30/09/17
23/07/117
19/03/17
04/02/17
08/01/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
28/06/16
08/02/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
22/11/14
06/07/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
1771112
12/11/11

Meet

2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS

Ryde Swimming Club Championships
Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints
Ryde Swimming Club Championships
PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

17th James Moreno Open Meet

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet
17th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Ryde Club Championships 2016

Seaclose Club Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

Seaclose Club Championships

Venue

Medina

Isle of Wight
Medina

Isle of Wight
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Arun
Basingstoke
Newport
Waterlooville
Newport
Southampton
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose

Isle of Wight

Club Swam Under

Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Ryde SC

Ryde SC
Ryde SC

lo Wight

lo Wight

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight
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