## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tilly Jones - (893589) - BUCS - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.51	370	F	29/10/17	PNSC First Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Ryde SC	3
40.84	335	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	2
40.98	331	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	3
41.08	329	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	2
41.10	328	F	09/12/18	2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS	Medina	Ryde SC	4
41.32	323	Н	18/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke		3
41.55	318	F	03/12/17	Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	Ryde SC	4
41.65	316	F	04/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
41.75	313	F	03/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
42.08	306	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	3
42.31	301	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Ryde SC	4
43.41	279	F	28/06/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
43.42	278	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Ryde SC	3
44.44	260	Н	16/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
45.56	241	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
46.26	230	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Io Wight	2
46.94	220	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Io Wight	3
48.05	205	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
48.41	201	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
50.15	181	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	Io Wight	4
51.36	168		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Io Wight	2
51.71	165	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
52.20	160		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Io Wight	3
53.41	149	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	Io Wight	4
54.84	138	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	Io Wight	4
56.07	129	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.10	328	F	09/12/18	2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS	Medina	Ryde SC	4
41.75	313	F	03/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
41.55	318	F	03/12/17	Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	Ryde SC	4
41.65	316	F	04/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
39.51	370	F	29/10/17	PNSC First Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Ryde SC	3
41.08	329	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	2
40.98	331	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	3
42.08	306	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Ryde SC	3
40.84	335	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	2
43.42	278	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Ryde SC	3
41.32	323	Н	18/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke		3
42.31	301	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Ryde SC	4
44.44	260	Н	16/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
43.41	279	F	28/06/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
46.26	230	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
45.56	241	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
46.94	220	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
48.41	201	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
48.05	205	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
50.15	181	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	Io Wight	4
51.71	165	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
51.36	168		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	lo Wight	2
54.84	138	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	Io Wight	4
52.20	160		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Io Wight	3
53.41	149	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	Io Wight	4
56.07	129	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Io Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS